BOY - CLASSIC
Tristan Perham

BOY - A DIVISION
AlexJuarez

Gabriel Regpala
Gabriel Regpala
Gabriel Regpala

BOY - B DIVISION
Jacob Wiggins
Colby Grimsley
Troyce Powers
Nickolas Hogan
Colby Grimsley

BOY - D DIVISION
Ryan Denny

Jonah McKeney
Ryan Denny

BOY EDIVISION
Josiah Weyrough
Liam Logan
Benjamin Hogan

2022 BVL TOURNAMENT

YOUTH STANDINGS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

655

569
563
525
423

645
566
558
519
505

447
372
327

393
239
222

GIRL - D DIVISION
Gabriella Hogan

379



